



2022:CHC-JP:5262

29-11-2022
Court No.3
Sh/41.

**CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
CIRCUIT BENCH AT
JALPAIGURI**

S.A. 4 of 2022

Ajay Kumar Agarwal... Appellant..

None appears for the parties on call.

List this matter on December 1, 2022.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)